Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

TV Guldental (10241)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 20.04.2024

Anlage
Im Sportgelande, 55452 Guldental
T 0175-4459318

Sportwart/in
Kluschat, Bjorn
T 01717888437 kluschat@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Wandel, Matthias
T 017632672312 wandel_matthias@web.de
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Madchen U 18 1 (4er)
MF: Julia Kluschat; T 06707666983
jens-kluschat@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Marx, Elisabeth
Schneider, Livia

Kluschat, Julia

Klockner, Leonie
Kluschat, Maike

Grining, Maya

Klemm, Magdalena

van den Driesch, Kimberly
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20655185
20656293
20755945
20961534
21052830
20765471
20766279
20807397

LK DR Info
LK20,5
LK21,3
LK21,9
LK23,5
LK23,3
LK24,6
LK24,0
LK24,5
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